The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: PRIDE ROBOTICS 2024-05-01 to 2024-05-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-05-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $1,145.68
2024-05-13 Alibaba.com txn MNH]JO7y -$52.03 $1,093.65
2024-05-14 Amazon txn a8HA2Ix -$35.54 $1,058.11
2024-05-14 goBILDA txn 1ZHBVax -$181.28 $876.83
2024-05-14 REVROBOTICS txn MNHJO7v -$183.22 $693.61
2024-05-15 AndyMark txn LgHJKkML -$169.00 $524.61
2024-05-15 Amazon txn R2ZHMw9a -$87.73 $436.88
2024-05-15 Amazon txn XGHEzr0 -$75.63 $361.25
2024-05-24 GRAINGER txn kWHRqg7d -$69.89 $291.36
2024-05-29 DOMINO'S 5201 txn ZeHmWYd -$56.53 $234.83

WITHDRAWN: $910.85. DEPOSITED: $0.00. $234.83

Pride Robotics is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Pride Robotics's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



